12/11/2018 ECE DIL test sockets, DS1043-240G, DS1043-280G, DS1043-320G, DS1043-400G, DS1043-480G |EN|
Transfer Multisort Elektronik Sp. z o.o.
 Ustronna 41 Str., 93-350 Lodz, Poland
 tel (+48) 42 645-54-44 | fax (+48) 42 645-54-70
 www.tme.eu | export@tme.eu
print
ECE DIL test sockets
Manufacturer CONNFLY
Body colour green
Electrical mounting THT
Kind of socket ZIF
Type of integrated circuit socket DIP
Features demountable
Operating voltage 50 V DC
Soldering temperature 260°C / 5 s
Operating temperature -40...105°C
Pitch 2.54 mm
Operating current 100 mA
Symbol Row pitch Number of pins
[mm]
DS1043-240G 7.62/15.24 24
DS1043-280G 7.62/15.24 28
DS1043-320G 7.62/15.24 32
DS1043-400G 7.62/15.24 40
DS1043-480G 7.62/15.24 48
DS1044-140G 7.62 14
DS1044-160G 7.62 16
DS1044-200G 7.62 20
DS1044-240G 7.62 24
DS1044-280G 7.62 28
DS1044-320G 15.24 32
DS1044-400G 15.24 40
DS1044-48 15.24 48
Product Information Management: www.parcat.eu
javascript: //